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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

Casey Tree Experts Rodney Casey Ph: 770-498-7000 rodney@caseytree.com Y N ITB #18-100975 

Safeguard Printing Larry Stancil Ph: 770-713-8004 larry@safeguardmi.com Y N ITB #18-100999 

NAFECO Uniform 

Solutions 
Allan Estroff Ph: 404-375-0852 Allan.estroff@nafeco.com Y N ITB #18-100999 

NAFECO Uniform 

Solutions 
Jessica Franks 

Ph: 256-353-7100 

Ext: 120 
Jessica.franks@nafeco.com N N ITB #18-100999 

L & M Equipment Milton Kirby Ph: 404-588-5175 milton@allied-logistics.com Y Y ITB #18-100975 

Metro Janitorial Service Isayas Sium Ph: 470-210-6926 Isium23@gmail.com Y N N/A 
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Premier Tree Solutions Jeff Roth Ph: 404-569-8897 jeff@chopmytree.com Y N ITB #18-100975 

Allied Universal 

Corporation 
Denise Cardello Ph: 404-432-3921 denise@allieduniversal.com Y N ITB #18-101000 

WLT, LLC Karen Jones Ph: 267-424-5816 Kjones.wlt@gmail.com Y N ITB #18-100975 

ChemStation of Atlanta David Gebhardt Ph: 423-202-8205 debhardt@chemstation.com Y N ITB #18-101000 

MJ Appraisals and 

Evaluations 
MJ Jarrett Ph: 404-723-0000 mjappralsals@yahoo.com Y N N/A 

Bansted Brothers Banji Oyebisi Ph: 770-403-1952 banji@bansted.com Y N N/A 
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The M. Mitchell Group Marcus Mitchell Ph: 404-886-4338 Mmit24@aol.com Y N 

ITB #18-100975 

ITB #18-100921 

RFP #18-500490 

Arborserv Darryl Dorton Ph: 404-454-5313 arbroserv@yahoo.com Y Y ITB #18-100975 

DJG Chemical, Inc.  Lonnie McNear Ph: 678-488-3921 lmcnear@djchemical.com Y N ITB #18-101000 

Georgia Power Clay Szoke Ph: 404-290-2473 jcszoke@southernco.com N N ITB #18-100975 

F.M. Shelton, Inc. 
Cynthia Ross 

Kendrick 
Ph: 404-755-9448 Cynthia.fms@bellsouth.net N Y ITB #18-100999 

Vitco Fire and Safety, 

Inc. 
Michael Adams Ph: 800-868-4826 madams@vitcofire.com N N ITB #18-100999 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Mmit24@aol.com
mailto:arbroserv@yahoo.com
mailto:lmcnear@djchemical.com
mailto:jcszoke@southernco.com
mailto:Cynthia.fms@bellsouth.ne
mailto:madams@vitcofire.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Talisa Clark, MBA, CPPO, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, August 8, 2018 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 

Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 
Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

Solicitations Announced: 

18-500490-RFP 

18-500477-RFP 

18-101000-ITB 

18-100999-ITB 

18-100975-ITB 

18-100921-ITB 
 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-
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LSBE 

(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Municipal Emergency 

Services 
John Thompson Ph: 800-868-8584 jthompson@mesfire.com N N ITB #18-100999 

Municipal Equipment 

Company, LLC 

Matthew 

Fenneman 
Ph: 800-228-8448 matt@mecofire.com N N ITB #18-100999 

Dana Safety Supply Mike White Ph: 770-381-8633 mwhite@danasafetysupply.com N N ITB #18-100999 
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